
Men's Club Calendar and Sign-up Sheet, 2020-2021
All synagogue members are welcome to sign up for events.

Interested in...
Date Time Event Attending Helping Participating
Sun, 13 Sep 9:45am – 12pm Sukkah building I
Sun, 27 Sep 9:45am – 12pm Sukkah building II
Sun, 18 Oct 9:45am – 12pm Men's Club kickoff breakfast
Sun, 18 Oct 9:45am – 12pm Sukkah takedown
Sun, 20 Dec TBD NNJR Man of the Year dinner at Congregation B'Nai Tikvah
Fri, 10 Jan 9:45 – 11:15am Breakfast & Hearing Men's Voices
Sat, 30 Jan During services Youth of the Year presentation at Youth and Grandparent Shabbat
Fri, 5 Feb All day Men's Club Shabbat (Parshat Yitro)
Sat, 6 Feb All day Men's Club Shabbat (Parshat Yitro)
Sun, 7 Feb During services World Wide Wrap
Sun, 7 Feb After services Post-Wrap breakfast
Sun, 7 Feb 6 – 10pm E&F Super Bowl party
Wed, 17 Feb TBD Yellow candle packing with Pre-Kadima (after religious school)
Thu, 25 Feb 7:11 – 8pm Passover wine sale, during Purim services
Wed, 7 Apr TBD Erev Yom Hashoah - Light your yellow candles
Sun, 6 Jun 6 - 9pm Deli Night

Name: _________________________________________________________________

Email: _________________________________________________________________

Phone: _________________________________________________________________

_____ New member (first year free!)

_____ Membership renewal ($36)

_____ Young member (18-25. $18.)

Please write a separate check to "Beth El Men's Club."


